COMPREHENSIVE.
COMPATIBLE.1,2,3
CONVENIENT.
A powerful portfolio
in the fight against stroke.
CAUTION: Federal (USA) law restricts these devices to sale distribution and use by or on order of a physician. Indications, contraindications, warnings and instructions for use for Solitaire™ X
Revascularization Device can be viewed at www.medtronic.com/manuals. Indications, contraindications, warnings and instructions for all other products can be found in the product labeling
supplied with each device.

2.3
2.8
PART NUMBER KEY:
FG13160-0615-1S
ID SIZE
13 = 0.21”
15 = 0.27”
EFFECTIVE
LENGTH
(CM)
DISTAL
SHAFT
LENGTH
(CM)
NUMBER
OF DISTAL
MARKERS
DISTAL
SINGLE
COIL
LENGTH
(CM)
TIP SHAPE
S =
STRAIGHT
EFFECTIVE LENGTH
DISTAL SINGLE COIL LENGTH
DISTAL SHAFT LENGTH
A
C
B
DE F
DISTAL
MARKER
INCREASED ACCESS.11,12
A 160cm length microcatheter allows increased access for:
·    Triaxial set-ups with a distal access catheter
·    Tortuous anatomy
·    Distal occlusions out to M2
OPTIMIZED DELIVERY.2
The Phenom™ 21 Catheter is optimized to deliver
all sizes of the Solitaire™ X Revascularization Device
providing smooth deliverability with a low clot crossing profile.
START WITH COMPATIBLE ACCESS,
SO YOU CAN END WITH SUCCESS.
To get the vessel open, you need to start with a compatible micro-
catheter to reach the occlusion and deliver the interventional device.
With a balance of stability and flexibility, the Phenom™ Catheter is designed
with a low-profile outer diameter and an inner PTFE liner to facilitate delivery
and re-sheathing of devices through its lumen.3,12,13,14
Phenom™ 27
Catheter
160cm Microcatheter
ADVANCING
ACCESS.
DELIVERING
STROKE CARE.
Phenom™ 21
Catheter

2.3
2.8
PART NUMBER KEY:
FG13160-0615-1S
ID SIZE
13 = 0.21”
15 = 0.27”
EFFECTIVE
LENGTH
(CM)
DISTAL
SHAFT
LENGTH
(CM)
NUMBER
OF DISTAL
MARKERS
DISTAL
SINGLE
COIL
LENGTH
(CM)
TIP SHAPE
S =
STRAIGHT
EFFECTIVE LENGTH
DISTAL SINGLE COIL LENGTH
DISTAL SHAFT LENGTH
A
C
B
DE F
DISTAL
MARKER
INCREASED ACCESS.11,12
A 160cm length microcatheter allows increased access for:
·    Triaxial set-ups with a distal access catheter
·    Tortuous anatomy
·    Distal occlusions out to M2
OPTIMIZED DELIVERY.2
The Phenom™ 21 Catheter is optimized to deliver
all sizes of the Solitaire™ X Revascularization Device
providing smooth deliverability with a low clot crossing profile.
START WITH COMPATIBLE ACCESS,
SO YOU CAN END WITH SUCCESS.
To get the vessel open, you need to start with a compatible micro-
catheter to reach the occlusion and deliver the interventional device.
With a balance of stability and flexibility, the Phenom™ Catheter is designed
with a low-profile outer diameter and an inner PTFE liner to facilitate delivery
and re-sheathing of devices through its lumen.3,12,13,14
Phenom™ 27
Catheter
React™ 68
Catheter
React™ 71
Catheter
medtronic.com/React
Stroke is never expected. But when you can REACT
quickly and confidently, you have the power to save lives.
That’s what you can expect from the React™ Catheters.
Together with the compatible3 Solitaire™ X Revascularization
Device, it is designed to revascularize patients experiencing acute
ischemic stroke – for a powerful combination in AIS treatment.
REACT WITH SPEED.
REACT WITH AGILITY.
REACT WITH CONFIDENCE.
PROXIMAL
MARKER
WORKING LENGTHNON-
WORKING
LENGTH